2 March Center Day Trips

If you are interested in participating in any of the following center day trips or would like more
information, please call the hosting center, sigh up in the Membership Portal, or refer to each
center’s calendar.

National Museum of African

American Music - J. L. Turner Center

Wednesday, March 1, 9:15 a.m., Cost:
$10 + lunch

Lunch at Phat Bites — Madison
Station

Wednesday, March 1, 10:45 a.m., Cost:

$10 + lunch

Grocery Shopping at Walmart -
Bordeaux

Friday, March 3, 10 a.m., Cost: $5
Lunch at Bocelli Pizza & Antique
Shopping - College Grove

Friday, March 3, 10:30 a.m., Cost: $10
+ lunch cost

Lunch at Cock of the Walk — Martin
Center

Friday, March 3, 10:30 a.m., Cost: $10
+ lunch cost

Line Dancing at Wildhorse Saloon -
J. L. Turner Center

Friday, March 3, 12 p.m., Cost: $10 +
lunch cost

Chair Yoga at Bordeaux Library -
Bordeaux

Tuesdays, March 7, 14, & 28, 10:30
a.m., Cost: Free

Walk with a Doc and All of Us
Research Program - Bordeaux
Wednesday, March 8, 9:30 a.m., Cost:
Free

Lunch at Coco’s Italian Market - J. L.

Turner Center

Wednesday, March 8, 10:30 a.m., Cost:

$10 + lunch cost

Brunch and Frist Art Museum -
Martin Center

Thursday, March 9, 9:30 a.m., Cost:
$10 + brunch cost

Nashville Symphony Dress
Rehearsal - Knowles and J. L.
Turner Center

Knowles: Friday, March 10, 9 a.m.,
Cost: $10

Turner Center: Friday, March 31, 9
a.m., Cost: $10

Lunch at Lost Paddy - Bordeaux
Friday, March 10, 10 a.m., Cost: $5 +
lunch

Banjo by the Campfire at Beaman
Park — Donelson Station

Friday, March 10, 12 p.m. Cost: $10
Bluebird Café Senior Show -
Madison Station

Monday, March 13, 8:45 a.m., Cost:
$10

Lunch Bunch at The Chocolate
Covered Strawberry — Donelson
Station

Monday, March 13, 10:30 a.m., Cost:
$10 + lunch cost

Lunch at Paula Deen’s & Shopping
at Opry Mills — Martin Center
Tuesday, March 14, 10:15 a.m., Cost:
$10 + lunch cost

Lunch at Tazikis and National
Weather Service Program at Martin
Center - Madison Station
Wednesday, March 15, 10:45 a.m.,
Cost: $10 + lunch cost
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Lunch and “Puss in Boots” Puppet Center for Chinese Music and Culture
Show at FiftyForward Knowles - J. L. & Lunch at Marina’s on the Square —

Turner Center Martin Center

Wednesday, March 15, 11:15 a.m., Cost:Tuesday, March 28, 10 a.m., Cost: $15 +
$15 lunch cost

Supper Club - Donelson Station Lunch and Bingo at The Hearth of
Thursday, March 16, 5 p.m., Cost: $10 + Franklin — College Grove

dinner Wednesday, March 29, 10:45 a.m., Cost:
Music for Seniors Concert at $10

Donelson Station — Madison Station Mule Day in Columbia — College Grove
Friday, March 17, 1:45 p.m., Cost: $10 and J. L. Turner Center
Frist Art Museum & Lunch - Madison Thursday, March 30 Cost: $10 + $10

Station ticket (paid at gate entry) and any
Monday, March 20, 9:30 a.m., Cost: $10 purchases

+ lunch cost College Grove: Departs 10 a.m.
Mystery Lunch — Donelson Station Turner Center: Departs 9 a.m.
Tuesday, March 21, 10:30 a.m., Cost:  Falcon’s Rest Murder at the Mansion -
$10 + lunch cost Donelson Station and Martin Center
Breakfast at Another Broken Egg -  Friday, March 31, Cost: $55

Madison Station Donelson Station: Departs 9 a.m.

Wednesday, March 22, 9 a.m., Cost: $10Martin Center: Departs 8:45 a.m.
+ breakfast cost S :

Farmers’ Market Lunch & TN State
Library & Archives Tour — Donelson
Station

Thursday, March 23, 11 a.m., Cost: $10
+ lunch

Spring is Almost Here Celebration
with Seniors in Antioch - Knowles
Friday, March 24, 9:30 a.m., Cost: Free
Lunch at Farmers Family Restaurant
& Shopping - College Grove
Friday, March 24, 10:45 a.m., Cost: $1O G

+ lunch cost




